
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake Central School District

TO: Benefit Eligible TEACHERS (ALL) AND CSEA Staff hired prior to July 1, 2020

FROM:
SUBJECT:

DATE:

The current rates for all Medical Plans and the Dental Plan are listed below.
These deductions are calculated by taking the monthly premium and multiplying it by 12 months, and then dividing
it by 20 paychecks.

Monthly rates for all plans will continue to be on a July 1 to June 30 schedule and will not change until July 1, 2024.  
Please compare these rates to your insurance deductions in your first full paycheck beginning in September 2023.
If you join a health or dental plan after September of any school year, your paycheck rate will be recalculated and 
will not be the same paycheck rate reflected on this sheet.

Plan

Full
Monthly
Premium

Monthy
Employee
Contribution

Employee Annual
total

Employee cost per
paycheck (20
paychecks)

Highmark BS Trad 907

Rx benefit: $3 generic/$6 Name Brand Retail /$0 Mail order Prescription Plan

BS PPO 815

Rx benefit: $5/20/40 Retail , 2 copays for 90 days mail order Prescription Plan

CDPHP rates

Rx benefit: $5/20/35 Retail, 2.5 copays for 90 days mail order Prescription Plan

Delta Dental

Dacey Bonney (Ext. 108-5011)
2023-24 Health and Dental Insurance deductions

7/1/2023- 06/30/2024

Individual

2Person

Family

Individual

2Person

Family

Individual

2Person

Family

Individual

2Person

Family

$1,420.35

$2,955.84

$3,558.57

$878.96

$1,830.31

$2,202.15

$845.32

$1,683.65

$2,243.36

$629.29 $7,551.47 $377.57

$1,491.60 $17,899.15 $894.96

$1,796.85 $21,562.24 $1,078.11

$87.90 $1,054.75 $52.74

$366.06 $4,392.73 $219.64

$440.43 $5,285.15 $264.26

$84.53 $1,014.38 $50.72

$336.73 $4,040.76 $202.04

$448.67 $5,384.06 $269.20

$46.64 $4.66 $55.97 $2.80

$91.40 $18.28 $219.36 $10.97

$115.66 $23.13 $277.58 $13.88


