Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake Central School District

TO:	Benefit Eligible TEACHERS (ALL) AND CSEA Staff hired prior to July 1, 2020
FROM: SUBJECT:	Dacey Bonney (Ext. 108-5011) 2023-24 Health and Dental Insurance deductions
DATE:	7/1/2023- 06/30/2024
The current rates for all	Medical Plans and the Dental Plan are listed below.

These deductions are calculated by taking the monthly premium and multiplying it by 12 months, and then dividing it by 20 paychecks.

Monthly rates for all plans will continue to be on a July 1 to June 30 schedule and will not change until July 1, 2024. Please compare these rates to your insurance deductions in your first full paycheck beginning in September 2023. If you join a health or dental plan after September of any school year, your paycheck rate will be recalculated and will not be the same paycheck rate reflected on this sheet.

		Monthly	Monthy Employee Contribution	Employee Annual total	Employee cost per paycheck (20 paychecks)
Highmark BS Trad 907	Individual	\$1,420.35	\$629.29	\$7,551.47	\$377.57
	2Person	\$2,955.84	\$1,491.60	\$17,899.15	\$894.96
	Family	\$3,558.57	\$1,796.85	\$21,562.24	\$1,078.11
	Rx benefit: \$3 generic/\$6 Name Brand Retail /\$0 Mail order Prescription Plan				

BS PPO 815	Individual	\$878.96	\$87.90	\$1,054.75	\$52.74
	2Person	\$1,830.31	\$366.06	\$4,392.73	\$219.64
	Family	\$2,202.15	\$440.43	\$5,285.15	\$264.26
	Rx benefit: \$5/20/40 Retail , 2 copays for 90 days mail order Prescription Plan				

CDPHP rates	Individual	\$845.32	\$84.53	\$1,014.38	\$50.72
	2Person	\$1,683.65	\$336.73	\$4,040.76	\$202.04
	Family	\$2,243.36	\$448.67	\$5,384.06	\$269.20
	Rx benefit: \$5/20/35 Retail, 2.5 copays for 90 days mail order Prescription Plan				

Delta Dental	Individual	\$46.64	\$4.66	\$55.97	\$2.80
	2Person	\$91.40	\$18.28	\$219.36	\$10.97
	Family	\$115.66	\$23.13	\$277.58	\$13.88